Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

Homestead-Miami Speedway
MX-5 CUP November 11-12, 2024 / Homestead, Florida

B Whelen Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By Michelin
Session 24 Group 4 Time Cards

Lap under Red Flag InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

WHeLEN

— MAZDA

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

1 G4 Ashlyn SPEED

Red Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 2:07.518 62.391 2:07.518
2 1:45.245 75.595 3:52.763
3 1:43.493 76.874 5:36.256
4  1:43.648 76.759 7:19.904
] 1:43.126) 77.148 9:03.030
6 1:54.554 69.451 10:57.584
7  1:43.887 76.583 12:41.471
8  1:44.418 76.193 14:25.889
9  1:44.998 75.772  16:10.887
2G4 Christian SARNECKI
Orange Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 2:14.443 59.177 2:14.443
2 1:42.542 77.587 3:56.985
3  1:42.133 77.898 5:39.118
4 1:41.965 78.026 7:21.083
5  1:42.040 77.969 9:03.123
B 1:41.900 78.076  10:45.023
7 1:42.575 77.562 12:27.598
8  1:42.121 77.907 14:09.719
9  1:42.059 77.954 15:51.778
3G4 Luke PULLEN
Blue Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 2:29.039 53.381 2:29.039
2  1:43.785 76.658 4:12.824
3 1:43.037 77.214 5:55.861
4 1:42.526 77.599 7:38.387
5 1:41.899 78.077 9:20.286
6 1:41.938 78.047 11:02.224
7 142107 77.918 12:44.331
N 1:41.685) 78.241 14:26.016
9 1:41.755 78.187 16:07.771
G1 Annie RHULE
Spec Mazda MX-5
1  6:26.659 20.576 6:26.659
2  1:50.518 71.988 8:17.177
3  1:47.816 73.792 10:04.993
4 1:47.846 73.771  11:52.839
5 1:48.768 73.146  13:41.607
B 1:47.719| 73.858 15:29.326
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